

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th & Final Bill				
N/W	Const. of Rd from Chagray				
	Bigha Pami Tanki to				
	Haliawan (New Sesh)				
Agency	M/S Ram Narayan Singh				
Agreement No.	58 SBO / 23-24				
D.O.S					16.1.24
D.O.C					15.1.25
	MEASUREMENT				NIL

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1)	Bench mark Pinner				
	1 No. vide TMB P-31				
	@ Rs 4567.17 / each Pt.				4567.17
(2)	Reference Pinner				
	3 No. vide TMB P-31				
	@ Rs 2111.00 / each Pt.				6333.00
(3)	clearing & grubbing				
	road land				
	0.65 Hect vide TMB P-31				
	@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha - Pt				49123.27
(4)	Cutting of trees				
	5 No. vide TMB P-31				
	@ Rs 357.24 / each Pt.				1786.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Removal of Poles —					
2 No wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 252.07/each P ₁					50420
(6) Length of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 m —					
818.19 m ³ , wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — P ₁					14534320
(7) Length of Embankment					
Lead up to 1000 m —					
602.19 m ³ , wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — P ₁					157226200
(8) Length of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulders —					
2098.45 m ³ , wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — P ₁					555313200
(9) Length of C.S.B —					
633.58 m ³ , wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 2627.48/m ³ — P ₁					1664719200
(10) Provide WBM Curbs —					
250.67 m ³ , wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 3642.87/m ³ — P ₁					913158200
(11) Primer Coat —					
2613.38 m ³ , wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 58.68/m ³ — P ₁					153353200
(12) Tack Coat —					
2613.38 m ³ , wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 20.14/m ³ — P ₁					52633200

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) M.C.S Type - B					
2613.38 m ² wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 248.15/m ²					Rs. 648510.00
(14) Const. of PCC Pavement					
121.90 m ² wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 7156.93/m ²					Rs. 872430.00
(15) Hard Shoulder					
100.00 m ² wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 518.24/m ²					Rs. 51824.00
(16) K.M Stone					
2 No. wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 2697.31/each					Rs. 5395.00
(17) 200 m Stone					
4 No. wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 773.51/each					Rs. 3094.00
(18) Provider & fixing of of masonry project					
04 No. wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 11356.14/each					Rs. 45425.00
(19) Printing new letter					
132 cm wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 0.75/cm					Rs. 99.00
(20) Boundary Pillars					
28 No. wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 737.00/each					Rs. 20636.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 600mm equilateral triangle					
4 NO. wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 4131.74 / each P.					16527.20
(22) 600mm circular					
4 NO. wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 5555.46 / each P.					22222.20
(23) Premium B.T carpet					
13.50 m ² , wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 248.15 / m ² - P.					3350.00
(24) Road Marking Paint					
13.50 m ² , wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 886.46 / m ² - P.					11967.20
(25) 600mm x 450mm					
2 NO. wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 5409.73 / each P.					10819.20
(26) Road Marking on B.T Portion					
137.20 m ² , wide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 886.46 / m ² - P.					121622.20
(27) Road Marking on P.C.C Portion					
40.40 m ² , wide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 1005.35 / m ² - P.					40616.20
(28) Planting of trees					
70 NO. wide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 1288.76 / each P.					90213.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Exc in excavation for Foundation					
124.16 m ³ , vide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs.					49493.20
(30) PCC M15 on leveling course in Foundation					
16.66 m ³ , vide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 623.42/m ³ — Rs.					10385.20
(31) PCC M20 in open					
21.28 m ³ , vide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 6850.56/m ³ — Rs.					145780.20
(32) Plain/RCC M20 m/s/s					
6755 m ³ , vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 7148.07/m ³ — Rs.					482852.20
(33) Weep Holes					
36 No. vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 145.54/can — Rs.					5239.20
(34) Plain/RCC M25 m/s/s					
12.86 m ³ , vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 7817.38/m ³ — Rs.					100532.20
(35) HYSD bar					
1.267 MT. vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 75396.17/MT. — Rs.					95527.20
(36) Back filling behind Abutment wing wall					
49.18 m ³ , vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 944.16/m ³ — Rs.					46434.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(29) 2nd m/cp (curvature) For Foundation				
124.16 m ² , wide TMB P-35				
@ Rs 398.62/m ² — Rs.				49493.20
(30) PCC M15 on Leveling Course in Foundation				
16.66 m ² , wide TMB P-35				
@ Rs 623.42/m ² — Rs.				103815.20
(31) PCC M20 in open				
21.28 m ² , wide TMB P-35				
@ Rs 6850.56/m ² — Rs.				145780.20
(32) Plain/RCC M20 m/s/s				
67.55 m ² , wide TMB P-36				
@ Rs 7148.07/m ² — Rs.				482852.20
(33) Weep Holes				
36 No. wide TMB P-36				
@ Rs 145.54/each — Rs.				5239.20
(34) Plain/RCC M25 m/s/s				
12.86 m ² , wide TMB P-36				
@ Rs 7817.38/m ² — Rs.				100532.20
(35) HYSD bar				
1.267 MT, wide TMB P-36				
@ Rs 75396.17/MT — Rs.				95527.20
(36) Back filling behind Abutment wing wall				
49.18 m ² , wide TMB P-36				
@ Rs 944.16/m ² — Rs.				46434.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39) RCC M 30 m S/S —					
4.69 m ³ , wide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 8582.21/m ³ — Rs.					40251=
(38) HYD 5m —					
0.42 m ³ , wide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 76919.05/m ³ — Rs.					32306=
(39) Cast of Pamba —					
1.20 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 7148.07/m ³ — Rs.					8578=
(40) Drainage Sout —					
4 No. wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 277.08/Each Rs.					1108=
(41) Rec pipe NP 1000 mm —					
15.00 m, wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 7878.91/m — Rs.					118184=
(42) 300 mm irrigation pipe —					
30.00 RM, wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 1061.55/RM — Rs.					31847=
(43) Dismantling on CC —					
0.20 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 683.75/m ³ — Rs.					205=
(44) Dismantling on RCC —					
3.36 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 1584.69/m ³ — Rs.					5325=
(45) Dismantling on CM —					
49.50 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 319.41/m ³ — Rs.					15811=

Continuation

6952094200

C/o

P. R. N.

Continuation